
June, 6th, 2023: Election of SMB board and volunteers for  2023-2024

BOARD POSITION 2023-2024 Nominees EMAIL

President (Executive) Alicia de Fuentes

co-VP Donations (Executive) Mrudula Prashant mrudula.prashant@gmail.com

co-VP Donations (Executive) Tista Kapoor tista.kapoor@gmail.com

Treasurer (Executive) OPEN

Co-Recording Secretary (Executive) Bharti Ramaswamy bharukishan@gmail.com
Co-Recording Secretary (Executive) Nisha Hebbalae nisha.hebbalae@gmail.com
Parliamentarian (Executive) Ramya Vasu kanram@gmail.com

Auditor * Appointed

*:Appointed position by President

Controller Richard Aochi richardaochi@gmail.com

Co-Financial Secretary Jaya Sundra jayasundra@gmail.com

Co-Financial Secretary Chris Schilling chris.schilling@gmail.com

Accounts Payable Secretary Nina Fu funina.mail@gmail.com

COMMUNICATION

Corresponding Secretary Dhanashri Kulkarni dhanashri.k@gmail.com

Publicity Rashi Sanghi rashivivek@yahoo.com

Publicity Ruchi Joshi ruchijoshi@gmail.com

SMB Student Webmaster Oliver Su oliverjysu@gmail.com

SMB parent Webmaster (new for 2023-2024) Thea Widmer thea_widmer@me.com

LIAISONS

SHS Alumni Beth Kingsley bethkingsley2002@yahoo.com

SHS Band Liaison Chitra Nandula chitra18@yahoo.com

SHS Band Liaison Sameer Vaidya iam.sameer.vaidya@gmail.com

SHS Band Liaison Dongni Chen dongni@gmail.com

SHS Choral Program Liaison OPEN

SHS Choral Program Liaison OPEN

SHS Color Guard/Winter Guard Liaison Arnita Proffitt arnita.proffitt@gmail.com

SHS Color Guard/Winter Guard Liaison Anu Kankanwadi askwadi@gmail.com
SHS Orchestra Liaison Rahul Agarwal rka1947@gmail.com incoming freshman
SHS Orchestra Liaison Cecile Cohen-Jonathan cecilecj@gmail.com

SHS Orchestra Liaison Helen Tarn fw0908@gmail.com incoming sophomore
SHS Orchestra Liaison Kirthi Narayanaswamy nkirthi@gmail.com

SHS Percussion /Winter Percussion Liaison Sameer Vaidya iam.sameer.vaidya@gmail.com
SHS Percussion /Winter Percussion Liaison Dongni Chen dongni@gmail.com
SHS Percussion /Winter Percussion Liaison Vrinda Gopal vringo@gmail.com
5th Grade Instrumental Music OPEN

5th Grade Instrumental Music OPEN

RMS Music Programs Liaison Suzie Kim suziekim@yahoo.com

RMS Orchestra Liaison Suzie Kim suziekim@yahoo.com

RMS Band Liaison Tista Kapoor tista.kapoor@gmail.com
RMS Band Liaison Isabel Oh Isabel Oh?Jean Song?Hannah Mazur?
RMS Choir Liaison Josh Rupert josh@hunterproperties.com 972-768-8886

RMS Color Guard Liaison OPEN

RMS Color Guard Liaison OPEN

SUSD / RMS Program Donations Chair Ramya Vasu kanram@gmail.com

FUNDRAISING EVENT CHAIRS

Cookie Dough Sales Lily Chow bananamocha@gmail.com

Cookie Dough Sales Meghana Palande palande.meghana@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast Mrudula Prashant mrudula.prashant@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast Alicia de Fuentes adefuentes@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast Treasurer Sneha Melkote melkotesneha@gmail.com

MUSIC STAFF - SHS

Michael Boitz

Jason Shiuan

Takako Hasegawa

Sean Clark

Chavadith Tantavirojn

Beth Nitzan

MUSIC STAFF - SUSD

Jon Jow

Isabel McPherson

Jamel Ramirez
WhatsApp Group SMB Reps/Moderators
6th-8th Grades
9th Grade Lan Kan kanlan@gmail.com
10th Grade Neeta Kapoor neetak66@gmail.com

11th Grade Rashi Sanghi rashivivek@yahoo.com

11th Grade Ruchi Joshi ruchijoshi@gmail.com

12th Grade Rinki Goswami
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SMB Board & Volunteers 2021-2022

Job descriptions can be found here: https://www.saratogamusicboosters.org/board-job-descriptions.html

BOARD POSITION 2021-2022 Positions EMAIL
Child's grade 
2021/2022

BOARD EXECUTIVE

President Dave Holt habanero_holt@yahoo.com

VP Donations 11
VP Donations Vidya Vineet vidyare@gmail.com 11 & 7
Recording Secretary Andy Dimock dimock.andrew@gmail.com 10
Recording Secretary Alicia de Fuentes adefuentes@yahoo.com

Treasurer Revathi Koteeswaran treasurersmb@gmail.com

Controller Richard Aochi richardaochi@gmail.com 7
Accounts Receivable Secretary Tim Tang timwtang@live.com

Accounts Payable Secretary Amy Williams amywilliams549@gmail.com 7
Financial Secretary* Pearl Thomas pearl170@gmail.com 11 & 9
Trip Financial Coordinator Yanchen Xu yanchenx@gmail.com 7,10

Senthil Krishnamurthy 8

Co-Financial Secretary Nicole Chang schoolechau@gmail.com

Co-Financial Secretary Parag Mehta pmehta@pmehta.com

Parliamentarian Isabelle Gecils isabelle_gecils@yahoo.com

Auditor *
RFQ from professional 
audit firms 10

COMMUNICATION

Corresponding Secretary Dhanashri Kulkarni dhanashri.k@gmail.com 9,11
Publicity Rashi Sanghi rashivivek@yahoo.com 10

Ruchi Joshi ruchijoshi@gmail.com 10

SMB Website Coordinator Vidya Vineet

SMB Student Webmaster Rohan Vineet rohanvineet@gmail.com

LIAISONS

SHS Alumni Open 

SHS Band Tim Tang timwtang@live.com

Sameer Vaidya iam.sameer.vaidya@gmail.com
SHS Choral Program Open 

Open 

SHS Color Guard/Winter Guard Arnita Proffitt arnita.proffitt@gmail.com

Open 

SHS Orchestra Olivia Zhou oliviaxz@gmail.com 11 & 5
Cecile Cohen-Jonathan cecilecj@gmail.com

SHS Percussion Beatrice Boselli beatrice.boselli@gmail.com 11
4th-5th Grade Band/Orchestra Liason Ramya Vasu kanram@gmail.com

RMS Orchestra Rahul Agarwal rka1947@gmail.com

RMS Band Dongni Chen dongni@gmail.com
Tista Kapoor tista.kapoor@gmail.com 8

RMS Choir Open 

RMS Color Guard Open 

SUSD / RMS Program Donations Chair Senthil Krishnamurthy senkrish@gmail.com

FUNDRAISING EVENT CHAIRS

Cookie Dough Sales Lily Chow bananamocha@gmail.com

Ann Ison Dont' send board emails: annison23@gmail.com
Meghana Palande palande.meghana@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast Mrudula Prashant mrudula.prashant@gmail.com
Vaij Vaidya vaijayanti_v@yahoo.com

Vidya Natarajan Chopra vidya23@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast Treasurer Sneha Melkote melkotesneha@gmail.com

*Appointed positions

MUSIC STAFF - SHS

Michael Boitz mboitz@lgsuhsd.org

Jason Shiuan jshiuan@lgsuhsd.org

Takako Hasegawa thasegawa@lgsuhsd.org
Sean Clark coachsclark@lgsuhsd.org
Chavadith Tantavirojn ctantavirojn@yahoo.com

Beth Nitzan enitzan@lgsuhsd.org

MUSIC STAFF - SUSD

Jon Jow jjow@saratogausd.org

Isabel McPherson imcpherson@saratogausd.org

https://www.saratogamusicboosters.org/board-job-descriptions.html
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SMB Slate of Officers 2020-2021 

Job descriptions can be found here https://www.saratogamusicboosters.org/board-job-descriptions.html

BOARD POSITION CURRENT HOLDER 2019/20 Nominee for 2020/21
Child's grade 
2020/21

BOARD EXECUTIVE

President Jane Graham Yvonne Linney 12 Vidya Vineet, Shadow for 20/2021 & then move to role 2021
VP Donations Dave Holt Dave Holt 10

Beth Kingsley Vidya Vineet 10 & 6
Recording Secretary Yvonne Linney Andy Dimock 12

Michele Loconzolo Michele Loconzolo 12
Treasurer Revathi Koteeswaran Revathi Koteeswaran 11 & 12
Parliamentarian Sandy Miller Jane Graham 12
Auditor * Amelia Shen Ameila Shen 12 & 9
Data Entry Manager* Naomi Wong Open 

COMMUNICATION

Corresponding Secretary Priya Rajan Priya Rajan 9
Publicity Amelia Shen Rashi Sanghi 9

Ruchi Joshi Ruchi Joshi 9
SMB Website Coordinator Angela Kwan John Linney 12
Photo/Video Coordinator OPEN Open

SMB Merchandising Lorette Ma Open

LIAISONS

SHS Band Leland Mah Dongni Chen 12 mailto:dongni@gmail.com
Phil Yoon Open 2 potentials

SHS Choral Program Aparna Seethepali Aparna Seethepali 12 Andrew Ford has provided a few potentials
Aparna Kondagunta Anu Minocha 10 anuminocha@gmail.com

SHS Color Guard/Winter Guard Dan Smith Dan Smith

SHS Orchestra OPEN Sneha Melkote 9
SHS Alumni Sheeba Garg Sheeba Garg

SHS Percussion Beatrice Boselli Beatrice Boselli 10

RMS/SUSD Orchestra Sneha Melkote Vidya Vineet vidyare@gmail.com
RMS Band Rashi Sanghi Vijetha Vadlakonda 8 current 7th gradervjethaus@gmail.com
RMS Choir Andrew Dimock Open
RMS Color Guard OPEN Open

FUNDRAISING EVENT CHAIRS

Cookie Dough Sales Ann Ison Ann Ison 12
Meghana Palande Meghana Palande 12

Pancake Breakfast Mrudula Prashant Mrudula Prashant 12
Priya Khemani Priya Khemani 12

Trip Financial Coordinator Sarah Hung Open

*Appointed positions

MUSIC STAFF

Michael Boitz SHS

Andrew Ford SHS

Takako Hasegawa SHS Admin

Jon Jow SUSD

Isabel McPherson SUSD

Jason Shiaun SHS

Other names we have

Prasanti Uppaluri (Prasanti Kooropaty)
Lisia 
Vidya Vineet
suzanne Huesby
Rashi Sanghi

Alicia Fuentes adefuentes@yahoo.com

https://www.saratogamusicboosters.org/board-job-descriptions.html
mailto:dongni@gmail.com


SMB Slate of Officers 2019-2020 

Job descriptions can be found here https://www.saratogamusicboosters.org/board-job-descriptions.html

BOARD POSITION CURRENT HOLDER 2019/20 EMAIL
Child's grade 
2019/20

Willing to 
continue for 
2020/21

Member of the 
Nominating 
Committee Nominee for 2020/21

BOARD EXECUTIVE

President Jane Graham janegraham@rogers.com 11 ? Yvonne? Vidya Vineet, Shadow for 20/2021 & then move to role 2021
VP Membership Dave Holt habanero_holt@yahoo.com ? Invited Dave Holt

Beth Kingsley bethkingsley2002@yahoo.com 11 no Andrew Dimock

VP Fundraising Dipti Shrivastav diptisrivastava@yahoo.com no Open

Recording Secretary Yvonne Linney ylinney@icloud.com 11 no Yes ideally need a co and successor to Michele

Michele Loconzolo michele@loconzolo.com 11 & 12
Yes, Recording 
secretary Michele Loconzolo

Treasurer Revathi Koteeswaran treasurersmb@gmail.com 10&11 Yes, Treasurer Revathi Koteeswaran

Parliamentarian * Sandy Miller sandymiller@mac.com none no yes Jane Graham

Auditor * Amelia Shen amelia.shen@yahoo.com 11 yes Ameila Shen

COMMUNICATION EMAIL

Corresponding Secretary Priya Rajan priyaravi20@gmail.com 8 yes yes Priya Rajan

Publicity Amelia Shen amelia.shen@yahoo.com 11 if needed Rashi Sanghi 9
Ruchi Joshi ruchijoshi@gmail.com 8 yes Ruchi Joshi (SHS for next year)

SMB Website Coordinator Angela Kwan angkwan@comcast.net 12 No invited John Linney 

Photo/Video Coordinator OPEN

FINANCE EMAIL

Trip Financial Coordinator Sarah Hung sarah_hung@comcast.net Open

Program Receivables - SHS Naomi Wong Naelw@aol.com 12 no Open

Program Receivables - SUSD Naomi Wong Naelw@aol.com 12 no Open

SMB Merchandising Lorette Ma lorettechen@yahoo.com 12 No Open

LIAISONS EMAIL

SHS Band Leland Mah leland.mah@synopsys.com 12 no ? Dongni Chen mailto:dongni@gmail.com
Phil Yoon pyoon98@gmail.com 12 No Invited 2 potentials

SHS Choral Program Deepanjana Choudhury ch_poop@yahoo.com ? Invited Yvonne Linney if nobody else
Aparna Seethepali a.seethepalli@yahoo.com 11 No Invited Open

Subha Podila subhap@gmail.com 12 No Invited Open

SHS Color Guard/Winter Guard Dan Smith ds@dansmith.org Invited Open

SHS Orchestra OPEN yes Sneha Melkote

SHS Alumni Sheeba Garg sheebagarg@yahoo.com Yes Sheeba Garg

SHS Percussion Beatrice Boselli beatrice.boselli@gmail.com invited Open

RMS Orchestra Sneha Melkote melkotesneha@gmail.com 8 moving to SHS Invited Open

RMS Band Rashi Sanghi rashivivek@yahoo.com 9 probably not Invited Vijetha Vadlakonda current 7th gradervjethaus@gmail.com
RMS Choir Andrew Dimock dimock.andrew@gmail.com not this position Yes Open
RMS Color Guard OPEN Open

FUNDRAISING EVENT CHAIRS EMAIL

Cookie Dough Sales Ann Ison annison23@gmail.com 11

Meghana Palande palande.meghana@gmail.com

Pancake Breakfast Mrudula Prashant mmelkote@hotmail.com yes

Priya Khemani hey.priya.khemani@gmail.com 11 yes

*Appointed positions

MUSIC STAFF

Michael Boitz SHS mboitz@lgsuhsd.org

Andrew Ford SHS aford@lgsuhsd.org

Takako Hasegawa SHS Admin thasegawa@lgsuhsd.org

Jon Jow SUSD jjow@saratogausd.org

Isabel McPherson SUSD imcpherson@saratogausd.org

Jason Shiaun SHS jshiuan@lgsuhsd

Other names we have

Prasanti Uppaluri (Prasanti Kooropaty) prasanti.uppaluri@gmail.com invited
Lisia 
Vidya Vineet vidyare@gmail.com 9 (and 5) will shadow Yvonne for 20/21 and a good president candidate for 2021/2
suzanne Huesby shuesby@gmail.com 6 will be involved in 2021, busy with football for fall 2020
Rashi Sanghi 8 Will stay involved in 2020/21 but might take a bigger role in 2021/2
Alicia Fuentes adefuentes@yahoo.com
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SMB Slate of Officers 2018-2019 and proposed 2019-2020

BOARD POSITION CURRENT HOLDER 2018/19 EMAIL CONTACTED? By WhoCONTINUE? ACTION - NAME IDEAS, WHO TO FOLLOW UP

Executive

President Jennifer Wisdom [Thomas 8] jwisdom622@gmail.com Yes - JG no IDEAS??

Nimisha Mahuvakar (Redwood) ameyasmom@rocketmail.com Yes - JG no JG call scheduled with Nimisha 3/7

VP Membership Annie Ying [Serena 12] ying.annie@yahoo.com could have a rep from Redwood and one froms SHS? Good intro to board position, not a huge time commitment. Beth will approach Roxanne Enman per 3/6 email

Beth Kingsley [Leandra 12] bethkingsley2002@yahoo.com Yes - JG

VP Fundraising Dipti Shrivastav [Tushar 10, Kunat 9] diptisrivastava@yahoo.com JG 3/6 I don't have a note on who was following up with Deepti?

OPEN need a co- could be a new parent - maybe Redwood parent?

Recording Secretary Jane Graham [Matthew 12, Ben 10] janegraham@rogers.com

Michele Loconzolo [Justin 11] michele@loconzolo.com Michele willing to stay unless we find another. She is willing to be orchestra liaison if we can fill recording sec. Good intro to board position; minimal time commitment

Treasurer Revathi Koteeswaran revkot@gmail.com 3/6 Yes Sandy confirmed Rev; JG sent thank you 3/6

Parliamentarian * Sandy Miller [Alum] sandymiller@mac.com 3/25 Yes

Auditor * Amelia Shen [Amy 10] amelia.shen@yahoo.com 3/7 Yes

COMMUNICATION EMAIL

Corresponding Secretary Priya Rajan [Raghav Rajan, 7] priyaravi20@gmail.com 3/6 yes Priya confirmed she will continue another year - Ruchi confirmed with her

Publicity Amelia Shen [Amy 10] amelia.shen@yahoo.com 3/7 poss Will co with someone or step aside if that person wants to do it independently per SG 3/7

Corina Kuo [Marcus 9th, Mattew 12] tcmmkuo@comcast.net Yes - JG no Ruchi meeting with Cornia 3/8 to discuss role

SMB Website Coordinator Angela Kwan [Alex 11]] angkwan@comcast.net Yes - JG ish wants a co to train for 2020/21 - Ruchi connected Angela with RMS webmaster 2/27. Family not in music so not interested per Angela 3/6. JG followed up with Yvonne 3/6

OPEN Shadow for 2020

Photo/Video Coordinator OPEN n/a JG to scout at March concerts. Or part of liaison job to recruit?

Alumni Liaison Sheeba Garg

FINANCE EMAIL

Trip Financial Coordinator Sarah Hung [Elizabeth 12] sarah_hung@comcast.net No IDEAS??

Charms Database Manager (formerly Program Receivables - SHS/SUSD)Naomi Wong [Justin 11] Naelw@aol.com yes but wants to trian someoneIDEAS?? Naomi wants a co to train for 2020/21. JG emailed to confirm thinking 3/23

Program Receivables - SUSD Naomi Wong [Justin 11] Naelw@aol.com yes but wants to trian someoneIDEAS?? Naomi wants a co to train for 2020/21

OPEN Shadow for 2020

SMB Merchandising Lorette Ma lorettechen@yahoo.com yes yes JG sent thank you email 2/26

SMB Equipment Inventory ControlOPEN n/a n/a position no longer needed

LIAISONS EMAIL

SHS Band Helen Jarrett [Alena 11] helenjarrett@hotmail.com No JG emailed Boitz 2/26; spoke with 3/26

SHS Choral Program Susan Nakahira (Melina 12) smnakahira@yahoo.com 2/6/2019 - JG No

Aparna Seethepalli (Akshar 10) a.seethepalli@yahoo.com JG asked Susan N to email as YL has had no reply 3/23awaiting response

Sasi Murthy (junior rep) sasi.k.murthy@gmail.com Yvonne to reach out awaiting response

Subha Podila and Deepanjana Choudhury will also be reps

SHS Color Guard/Winter Guard Kathlynn Uenaka [Miya 12, Kimi 12] kathlynn@uenaka.info 6-Feb No Dan Smith accepted. JG sent welcome email 2/25. He may want a co. Emailed Kathlynn 3/5

OPEN

SHS Orchestra Sarah Hung [Elizabeth 12] sarah_hung@comcast.net 2/14/2019 - JG No Emailed to ask for name ideas. No reply. Sheeba followed up with Sarah

Annie Ying [Serena 12] ying.annie@yahoo.com 2/14/2019 - JG No Emailed to ask for name ideas. No reply. Sheeba to follow up

Jai Kadambi [Nikita 10] jai.kadambi@gmail.com 2/12/2019 - JG No

SHS Percussion Vanessa Stephens [Andrew 12, Carmen 7 orch] snwlprd@gmail.com 2/12/2019 - JG No Beatrice Boselli - confirmed JG 3/2

RMS Orchestra Sungmin Jin [Chanin 7th] jins44@gmail.com Ceclie declined 3/8. Now this is in the school day and doesn't have uniforms, Isabel not sure we need an orchestra rep - leave for now

OPEN

RMS Band Rashi Sanghi [Vidur 7] rashivivek@yahoo.com 2/26 RJ Yes Rashi will continue per Ruchi. Sarah Okuna worked with Rashi this year

RMS Choir OPEN 3/11 JG yes Andrew Dimock accepted. JG sent thank you done- and feedback passed along
RMS Color Guard Kathy Tippets [Mika 8th] kathytippets@yahoo.com Stacey Szenda accepted per Ruchi. JG sent thank you 3/5 - szendafamily@gmail.com

Elementary Orchestra Cecil Cohen-Jonathan [5th & 7th] cecilecj@gmail.com 2/27 JG No Look at current 4th grade enrolment

FUNDRAISING EVENT CHAIRS EMAIL

Cookie Dough Sales Jill Martin [Elyse 11] martinjill25@gmail.com 2/6/2019 - JG no No ideas beyond Meghana

Meghana Palande [Aum 10] palande.meghana@gmail.com 2/12 - JG              yes Will continue but not as the lead

annison23@gmail.com 2/28 - JG yes Ann Ison Will take the lead annison23@gmail.com

yes

Jazz Cabaret Helen Jarret (Alena 11) helenjarrett@hotmail.com n/a n/a Not actually chairing/co-chairing this year

Aparna Kondagunta [Ashwini 11] achu67@yahoo.com n/a Separate co-chairs no longer needed for this event per Andrew Ford

Pancake Breakfast Priya Khemani [Anirudh 10] hey.priya.khemani@gmail.com yes will stay involved but doesn’t want to be the lead per Beth

Annie Ying [Serena 12] ying.annie@yahoo.com Poss

Beth Kingsley [Leandra 12] bethkingsley2002@yahoo.com 3/6 Poss Cttee meeting 3/7 and will discuss

Mrudula Prashant mmelkote@hotmail.com 3/7 Yes Current cttee member; agreed to co per Beth

Bold titles are SMB Board positions*Appointed positions


